DILLON LIVESTOCK AUCTION, LLC
06/26/2025
MARKET SUMMARY

CLASS: PAIR           
 HD              LOW     	   AVG      	  TOP
1000 to 1100 lbs   3,400.00    3,400.00  3,400.00 per HD
1100 to 1300 lbs   3,550.00    3,762.50  4,000.00 per HD
1500 to 2000 lbs   3,450.00    3,516.67  3,650.00 per HD

CLASS: BRED COW      
HD             	 LOW        AVG        TOP
1000 to 1100 lbs   2,600.00    2,600.00  2,600.00 per HD
1100 to 1300 lbs   2,100.00    2,400.00  2,700.00 per HD

CLASS: BRED COW      
WT              	LOW        AVG        TOP
1100 to 1300 lbs     137.00      137.00    137.00 per WT

CLASS: HEIFER          
WT              	LOW        AVG        TOP
400 to 500 lbs       225.00      327.22    345.00 per WT
500 to 600 lbs       317.50      332.29    346.50 per WT
600 to 700 lbs       299.00      317.97    319.50 per WT
700 to 800 lbs       233.00      260.01    279.00 per WT
800 to 900 lbs       270.00      270.00    270.00 per WT
900 to 1000 lbs      260.00      260.00    260.00 per WT
1000 to 1100 lbs     190.00      209.31    221.00 per WT
1100 to 1300 lbs     204.00      204.00    204.00 per WT

CLASS: COW           
 WT              	LOW        AVG        TOP
800 to 900 lbs       133.00      133.00    133.00 per WT
900 to 1000 lbs      130.00      208.08    260.00 per WT
1000 to 1100 lbs     136.00      192.96    220.50 per WT
1100 to 1300 lbs     129.00      167.58    212.00 per WT
1300 to 1500 lbs     129.00      161.82    171.00 per WT
1500 to 2000 lbs     141.00      160.76    165.00 per WT

CLASS: STEER          
WT             	 LOW        AVG        TOP
300 to 400 lbs       405.00      405.00    405.00 per WT
500 to 600 lbs       366.00      371.13    395.00 per WT
600 to 700 lbs       300.00      342.89    370.00 per WT
700 to 800 lbs       142.50      247.35    311.00 per WT
900 to 1000 lbs      213.00      239.79    267.00 per WT
1300 to 1500 lbs     187.00      187.00    187.00 per WT
2000 to 2500 lbs     175.00      175.00    175.00 per WT

CLASS: YEARLING BULL   
WT              	LOW        AVG        TOP
900 to 1000 lbs      264.00      264.00    264.00 per WT

CLASS: YRL BULL        
WT              	LOW        AVG        TOP
500 to 600 lbs       282.50      282.50    282.50 per WT
700 to 800 lbs       260.00      260.00    260.00 per WT
1000 to 1100 lbs     230.00      230.00    230.00 per WT

CLASS: BULL CALF       
WT              	LOW        AVG        TOP
300 to 400 lbs       445.00      445.00    445.00 per WT
400 to 500 lbs       394.00      394.00    394.00 per WT
500 to 600 lbs       359.00      359.00    359.00 per WT
600 to 700 lbs       267.50      320.73    337.00 per WT

CLASS: BULL            
WT             	 LOW        AVG        TOP
1000 to 1100 lbs     146.00      211.56    247.00 per WT
1100 to 1300 lbs     166.00      191.94    209.00 per WT
1300 to 1500 lbs     166.00      176.75    189.00 per WT
1500 to 2000 lbs     176.00      184.24    192.00 per WT
2000 to 2500 lbs     176.00      188.78    196.00 per WT


	Name
	Qty
	Desc
	AvgWT
	Bid
	PF

	PAIR
	
	
	
	
	

	BRANDY HIRSCHY , DILLON
	2
	RED-PAIR
	1280
	4000.00
	HD

	BROKSLE RANCH INC , TWIN BRIDGES
	4
	BLK-PAIR
	1128
	3750.00
	HD

	DONALD BRAATEN , RONAN
	2
	BLK-PAIR
	1595
	3650.00
	HD

	ARRINGTON RANCH LLC , CANYON CREEK
	2
	BLK-PAIR
	1240
	3550.00
	HD

	ARRINGTON RANCH LLC , CANYON CREEK
	2
	BLK-PAIR
	1550
	3450.00
	HD

	ARRINGTON RANCH LLC , CANYON CREEK
	2
	BLK-PAIR
	1575
	3450.00
	HD

	BROKSLE RANCH INC , TWIN BRIDGES
	4
	BLK-PAIR
	1090
	3400.00
	HD

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	BRED COW
	
	
	
	
	

	SCOTT M CRUMP , ST IGNATIUS
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1160
	2700.00
	HD

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1085
	2600.00
	HD

	SCOTT M CRUMP , ST IGNATIUS
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1195
	2100.00
	HD

	DAN DECKER , ST IGNATIUS
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1115
	137.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	HEIFER
	
	
	
	
	

	CIRCLE S LAND & CATTLE , RONAN
	8
	BLK-HFR
	521
	346.50
	WT

	GIEM RANCH, INC. , TWIN BRIDGES
	2
	MXD BLK-HFR
	455
	345.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-REG DIVIS , IDAHO FALLS
	7
	BLK-HFR
	455
	342.50
	WT

	GIEM RANCH, INC. , TWIN BRIDGES
	10
	BLK-HFR
	591
	325.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-REG DIVIS , IDAHO FALLS
	21
	BLK-HFR
	650
	319.50
	WT

	MCCULLOUGH RANCH , DUBOIS
	2
	BLK-HFR
	545
	317.50
	WT

	GIEM RANCH, INC. , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-HFR
	615
	305.00
	WT

	JAMES D. TURNER JR , POLSON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	685
	299.00
	WT

	SHANE CARR , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	RED-HFR
	440
	292.50
	WT

	77  HORSE & CATTLE , BLACKFOOT
	1
	BLK-HFR
	760
	279.00
	WT

	SEYLER RANCH INC , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	705
	270.00
	WT

	SHENTON TOD , DUBOIS
	1
	BLK-HFR
	860
	270.00
	WT

	MIKE WALKER , DUBOIS
	1
	BLK-HFR
	990
	260.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-REG DIVIS , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-HFR
	605
	240.00
	WT

	ARRINGTON RANCH LLC , CANYON CREEK
	1
	BLK-HFR
	795
	233.00
	WT

	SHANE CARR , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	BRINDLE-HFR
	485
	225.00
	WT

	COTTONWOOD CATTLE RANCH I , DILLON
	3
	BLK-HFR
	1087
	221.00
	WT

	FELTON ANGUS RANCH INC , BUTTE
	1
	BLK-HFR
	1005
	220.00
	WT

	MIKE WALKER , DUBOIS
	1
	BLK-HFR
	1170
	204.00
	WT

	77  HORSE & CATTLE , BLACKFOOT
	1
	BLK-HFR
	1090
	200.00
	WT

	TIBB CARR , HOT SPRINGS
	2
	RWF-HFR
	1003
	190.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	COW
	
	
	
	
	

	KATJA BETHNAS , DILLON
	1
	MXD BLK-COW
	915
	260.00
	WT

	CENTENNIAL LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	915
	239.00
	WT

	RALPH HUNTLEY & SON INC. , WISDOM
	15
	BLK-COW
	992
	223.00
	WT

	RALPH HUNTLEY & SON INC. , WISDOM
	15
	BLK-COW
	1010
	220.50
	WT

	ARRINGTON RANCH LLC , CANYON CREEK
	8
	BLK-COW
	1151
	212.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	2
	BLK-COW
	1203
	202.00
	WT

	77  HORSE & CATTLE , BLACKFOOT
	2
	BLK-COW
	1085
	199.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	3
	BLK-COW
	1072
	192.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-COW
	1090
	191.00
	WT

	77  HORSE & CATTLE , BLACKFOOT
	3
	BLK-COW
	1103
	190.00
	WT

	TOM TAMCKE , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1135
	186.50
	WT

	J DWIGHT HARRISON RANCH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1145
	182.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	5
	BLK-COW
	1128
	180.00
	WT

	77  HORSE & CATTLE , BLACKFOOT
	1
	BLK-COW
	1185
	177.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	5
	BLK-COW
	1268
	177.00
	WT

	77  HORSE & CATTLE , BLACKFOOT
	1
	BLK-COW
	1115
	175.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1210
	174.00
	WT

	HANSEN LIVESTOCK CO , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1270
	173.00
	WT

	CENTENNIAL LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1400
	171.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1190
	171.00
	WT

	ROCKING M CATTLE CO , RONAN
	2
	BLK-COW
	1000
	170.00
	WT

	DONALD E JOHNSON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1245
	170.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	5
	BLK-COW
	1151
	169.00
	WT

	T TRIANGLE LIVESTOCK LLC , DELL
	2
	BLK-COW
	1210
	167.00
	WT

	ARRINGTON RANCH LLC , CANYON CREEK
	1
	BLK-COW
	1455
	166.00
	WT

	JEFF OR MAUREEN L MALINAK , HOT SPRINGS
	4
	BLK-COW
	1380
	165.50
	WT

	77  HORSE & CATTLE , BLACKFOOT
	9
	BLK-COW
	1363
	165.25
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1100
	165.00
	WT

	77  HORSE & CATTLE , BLACKFOOT
	1
	BLK-COW
	1315
	165.00
	WT

	77  HORSE & CATTLE , BLACKFOOT
	5
	BLK-COW
	1371
	165.00
	WT

	77  HORSE & CATTLE , BLACKFOOT
	1
	BLK-COW
	1340
	165.00
	WT

	77  HORSE & CATTLE , BLACKFOOT
	1
	RED-COW
	1350
	165.00
	WT

	MCCOY CATTLE LLC , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1245
	165.00
	WT

	JACK HIRSCHY LVSTK INC. , JACKSON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1190
	165.00
	WT

	JACK HIRSCHY LVSTK INC. , JACKSON
	1
	RED-COW
	1635
	165.00
	WT

	ROCKING M CATTLE CO , RONAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1200
	165.00
	WT

	DARRYL BROWER , WHITEHALL
	8
	BLK-COW
	1394
	164.75
	WT

	77  HORSE & CATTLE , BLACKFOOT
	10
	BLK-COW
	1350
	164.50
	WT

	JACK HIRSCHY LVSTK INC. , JACKSON
	4
	MIXED-COW
	1366
	164.50
	WT

	JACK HIRSCHY LVSTK INC. , JACKSON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1165
	164.50
	WT

	JACK HIRSCHY LVSTK INC. , JACKSON
	12
	MXD BLK-COW
	1443
	164.50
	WT

	JACK HIRSCHY LVSTK INC. , JACKSON
	13
	BLK-COW
	1507
	164.25
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	13
	BLK-COW
	1338
	164.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	2
	BLK-COW
	1248
	164.00
	WT

	77  HORSE & CATTLE , BLACKFOOT
	1
	BLK-COW
	1375
	164.00
	WT

	RALPH HUNTLEY & SON INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1135
	164.00
	WT

	HANSEN LIVESTOCK CO , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1270
	164.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	12
	BLK-COW
	1382
	163.50
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	16
	BLK-COW
	1345
	163.50
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	8
	BLK-COW
	1512
	163.50
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1865
	163.50
	WT

	ROCKING M CATTLE CO , RONAN
	4
	MXD BLK-COW
	1183
	163.50
	WT

	RANDY OR JEFF SCHUETT , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1305
	163.00
	WT

	FRANK OR JUDY SNELLMAN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1335
	163.00
	WT

	ARRINGTON RANCH LLC , CANYON CREEK
	1
	BLK-COW
	1370
	162.00
	WT

	RALPH HUNTLEY & SON INC. , WISDOM
	8
	BLK-COW
	1289
	161.50
	WT

	ROWAN OR DARA WILSON , ARLEE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1595
	161.50
	WT

	T TRIANGLE LIVESTOCK LLC , DELL
	5
	MXD BLK-COW
	1526
	161.50
	WT

	CENTENNIAL LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	9
	BLK-COW
	1492
	161.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	2
	BLK-COW
	980
	161.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1565
	161.00
	WT

	RALPH HUNTLEY & SON INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1130
	161.00
	WT

	ROCKING M CATTLE CO , RONAN
	1
	CHAR-COW
	1110
	161.00
	WT

	T TRIANGLE LIVESTOCK LLC , DELL
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1350
	160.50
	WT

	FELTON ANGUS RANCH INC , BUTTE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1215
	160.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	9
	BLK-COW
	1466
	160.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1250
	160.00
	WT

	RALPH HUNTLEY & SON INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	845
	160.00
	WT

	ROCKING M CATTLE CO , RONAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1510
	160.00
	WT

	MCCOY CATTLE LLC , DILLON
	1
	RED-COW
	1590
	159.50
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1405
	159.00
	WT

	RALPH HUNTLEY & SON INC. , WISDOM
	8
	BLK-COW
	1294
	159.00
	WT

	RALPH HUNTLEY & SON INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1545
	159.00
	WT

	ROCKING M CATTLE CO , RONAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1395
	159.00
	WT

	DONALD E JOHNSON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1265
	159.00
	WT

	CENTENNIAL LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1240
	158.50
	WT

	ROCKING M CATTLE CO , RONAN
	1
	HEREFORD-COW
	1215
	158.50
	WT

	DAN DECKER , ST IGNATIUS
	8
	BLK-COW
	1371
	158.50
	WT

	ROCKING M CATTLE CO , RONAN
	1
	CHAR-COW
	1300
	158.00
	WT

	HANSEN LIVESTOCK CO , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1755
	157.00
	WT

	BARRY CARTER , ALDER
	1
	BLK-COW
	1670
	157.00
	WT

	JERRY OR TAMARA MEINE , DILLON
	1
	BWF-COW
	1750
	155.00
	WT

	RALPH HUNTLEY & SON INC. , WISDOM
	2
	BLK-COW
	1185
	155.00
	WT

	ROWAN OR DARA WILSON , ARLEE
	1
	RWF-COW
	1285
	155.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1090
	154.00
	WT

	77  HORSE & CATTLE , BLACKFOOT
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1610
	154.00
	WT

	MCCOY CATTLE LLC , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1575
	152.00
	WT

	DAN DECKER , ST IGNATIUS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1435
	152.00
	WT

	FELTON ANGUS RANCH INC , BUTTE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1425
	151.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1220
	151.00
	WT

	MCCOY CATTLE LLC , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1400
	151.00
	WT

	EVAN MELTON , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1505
	150.00
	WT

	RALPH HUNTLEY & SON INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1120
	150.00
	WT

	ROCKING M CATTLE CO , RONAN
	1
	HEREFORD-COW
	1165
	149.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1325
	147.00
	WT

	RALPH HUNTLEY & SON INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1250
	146.00
	WT

	RALPH HUNTLEY & SON INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1240
	145.00
	WT

	RALPH HUNTLEY & SON INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	990
	145.00
	WT

	DARRYL BROWER , WHITEHALL
	1
	BLK-COW
	1095
	144.00
	WT

	RALPH HUNTLEY & SON INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1515
	143.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	2
	BLK-COW
	1170
	141.00
	WT

	JAMES D. TURNER JR , POLSON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1000
	141.00
	WT

	DONALD E JOHNSON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1245
	141.00
	WT

	BARRY CARTER , ALDER
	1
	BLK-COW
	1910
	141.00
	WT

	SCOTT M CRUMP , ST IGNATIUS
	1
	MXD BLK-COW
	1050
	140.00
	WT

	RALPH HUNTLEY & SON INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1375
	140.00
	WT

	RALPH HUNTLEY & SON INC. , WISDOM
	3
	BLK-COW
	1085
	140.00
	WT

	RALPH HUNTLEY & SON INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	965
	140.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1155
	137.00
	WT

	JACK HIRSCHY LVSTK INC. , JACKSON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1030
	136.00
	WT

	ROCKING M CATTLE CO , RONAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1370
	136.00
	WT

	MCCOY CATTLE LLC , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1345
	135.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1265
	135.00
	WT

	HANSEN LIVESTOCK CO , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1285
	135.00
	WT

	BROCK MCCLURRE , RONAN
	1
	BRN-COW
	1260
	134.50
	WT

	BROKSLE RANCH INC , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1230
	134.00
	WT

	FELTON ANGUS RANCH INC , BUTTE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1275
	133.00
	WT

	ROCKING M CATTLE CO , RONAN
	5
	LH-COW
	856
	133.00
	WT

	JAMES D. TURNER JR , POLSON
	2
	MIXED-COW
	1313
	132.00
	WT

	ROCKING M CATTLE CO , RONAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1445
	132.00
	WT

	ROCKING M CATTLE CO , RONAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1275
	132.00
	WT

	DAN DAUGHERTY , CHARLO
	1
	HOL-COW
	1390
	131.00
	WT

	77  HORSE & CATTLE , BLACKFOOT
	1
	BLK-COW
	1160
	130.50
	WT

	77  HORSE & CATTLE , BLACKFOOT
	1
	BLK-COW
	990
	130.00
	WT

	77  HORSE & CATTLE , BLACKFOOT
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1150
	130.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1365
	129.00
	WT

	RALPH HUNTLEY & SON INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1215
	129.00
	WT

	77  HORSE & CATTLE , BLACKFOOT
	1
	BLK-COW
	1250
	127.00
	WT

	JACK HIRSCHY LVSTK INC. , JACKSON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1015
	126.00
	WT

	RALPH HUNTLEY & SON INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	920
	123.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1090
	121.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1405
	113.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	705
	111.00
	WT

	ROCKING M CATTLE CO , RONAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	845
	105.00
	WT

	RALPH HUNTLEY & SON INC. , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	845
	85.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	STEER
	
	
	
	
	

	DUSTY TORGERSON , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	BLK-STR
	310
	405.00
	WT

	TIBB CARR , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	CHAR-STR
	520
	395.00
	WT

	GIEM RANCH, INC. , TWIN BRIDGES
	6
	BLK-STR
	541
	381.00
	WT

	77  HORSE & CATTLE , BLACKFOOT
	1
	BLK-STR
	515
	372.50
	WT

	SEYLER RANCH INC , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	600
	370.00
	WT

	TIBB CARR , HOT SPRINGS
	15
	MIXED-STR
	586
	366.00
	WT

	TIBB CARR , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	BLK-STR
	625
	365.00
	WT

	TIBB CARR , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	BWF-STR
	690
	340.00
	WT

	HANSEN LIVESTOCK CO , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	710
	311.00
	WT

	TIBB CARR , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	BBROC-STR
	685
	302.50
	WT

	TIBB CARR , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	LH-STR
	685
	300.00
	WT

	TIBB CARR , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	BLK-STR
	725
	300.00
	WT

	77  HORSE & CATTLE , BLACKFOOT
	1
	BLK-STR
	655
	300.00
	WT

	TIBB CARR , HOT SPRINGS
	1
	MXD BLK-STR
	705
	290.00
	WT

	77  HORSE & CATTLE , BLACKFOOT
	1
	BLK-STR
	960
	267.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	RED-STR
	975
	213.00
	WT

	GIEM RANCH, INC. , TWIN BRIDGES
	4
	MXD BLK-STR
	1430
	187.00
	WT

	GIEM RANCH, INC. , TWIN BRIDGES
	6
	BLK-STR
	2068
	175.00
	WT

	BOB BELL , RONAN
	1
	LH-STR
	795
	142.50
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	YEARLING BULL
	
	
	
	
	

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	2
	BLK-YRL BULL
	928
	264.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	YRL BULL
	
	
	
	
	

	BROCK MCCLURRE , RONAN
	1
	BLK-YR BULL
	595
	282.50
	WT

	SEYLER RANCH INC , DILLON
	1
	BLK-YR BULL
	720
	260.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-REG DIVIS , IDAHO FALLS
	2
	BLK-YR BULL
	1010
	230.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	BULL CALF
	
	
	
	
	

	RIVERBEND RANCH-REG DIVIS , IDAHO FALLS
	3
	BLK-BULL CLF
	393
	445.00
	WT

	GIEM RANCH, INC. , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	465
	394.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-REG DIVIS , IDAHO FALLS
	13
	BLK-BULL CLF
	588
	359.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-REG DIVIS , IDAHO FALLS
	3
	BLK-BULL CLF
	682
	337.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	625
	267.50
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	

	BULL
	
	
	
	
	

	CALE OR MATT CHRISTIANSEN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1005
	247.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1015
	243.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	MXD RED-BULL
	1190
	212.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1185
	209.00
	WT

	CALE OR MATT CHRISTIANSEN , DILLON
	2
	BLK-BULL
	1210
	198.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	3
	BLK-BULL
	1193
	197.00
	WT

	JAMES OR CARLY LEWIS , MISSOULA
	2
	BLK-BULL
	2108
	196.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	2
	BLK-BULL
	2315
	194.00
	WT

	TASH LIVESTOCK CO , POLARIS
	2
	RED-BULL
	2088
	193.00
	WT

	TASH LIVESTOCK CO , POLARIS
	1
	RED-BULL
	2275
	193.00
	WT

	DANIEL CAHOON , CHARLO
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1120
	193.00
	WT

	MCCOY CATTLE LLC , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1880
	192.00
	WT

	TASH LIVESTOCK CO , POLARIS
	6
	RED-BULL
	2274
	191.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	RED-BULL
	1900
	191.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	2
	BLK-BULL
	2083
	190.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1885
	190.00
	WT

	BROKSLE RANCH INC , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1905
	190.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1920
	189.50
	WT

	FELTON ANGUS RANCH INC , BUTTE
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1335
	189.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO , DILLON
	1
	CHAR-BULL
	1825
	189.00
	WT

	BAR S CATTLE LLC OR DIREC , RIGBY
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2025
	188.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2275
	187.50
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1930
	187.00
	WT

	J DWIGHT HARRISON RANCH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1920
	186.50
	WT

	SEYLER RANCH INC , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1875
	186.00
	WT

	MCCOY CATTLE LLC , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1950
	186.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2395
	186.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1770
	185.00
	WT

	J DWIGHT HARRISON RANCH , DILLON
	1
	HEREFORD-BULL
	2010
	185.00
	WT

	TOM OR CAMY PAFFHAUSEN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2055
	185.00
	WT

	MICK PAFFHAUSEN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2180
	185.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	2
	BLK-BULL
	1918
	184.50
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1920
	184.00
	WT

	CALE OR MATT CHRISTIANSEN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1595
	183.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	2
	BLK-BULL
	1288
	183.00
	WT

	DAN DECKER , ST IGNATIUS
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1900
	183.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1435
	182.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1885
	182.00
	WT

	TYLER OR JENNIFER TASH , POLARIS
	1
	RED-BULL
	2480
	181.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1380
	181.00
	WT

	HUNTSMAN RANCH CO , DELL
	2
	BLK-BULL
	1908
	180.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2365
	180.00
	WT

	DONALD OR JANELL GARRISON , ARLEE
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1310
	179.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1615
	179.00
	WT

	GALEN OR NIKI SUE MCDONALD , RONAN
	2
	MXD BLK-BULL
	1568
	179.00
	WT

	GALEN OR NIKI SUE MCDONALD , RONAN
	1
	ROAN-BULL
	1305
	179.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2380
	179.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1335
	178.00
	WT

	GALEN OR NIKI SUE MCDONALD , RONAN
	1
	RED-BULL
	1400
	178.00
	WT

	TOM OR CAMY PAFFHAUSEN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1830
	178.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1810
	177.00
	WT

	HUNTSMAN RANCH CO , DELL
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1555
	177.00
	WT

	MCCOY CATTLE LLC , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1650
	177.00
	WT

	ARRINGTON RANCH LLC , CANYON CREEK
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1750
	177.00
	WT

	CENTENNIAL LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1695
	176.50
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1895
	176.00
	WT

	ASHCRAFT RANCH INC , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	HEREFORD-BULL
	2130
	176.00
	WT

	CALE OR MATT CHRISTIANSEN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1350
	175.00
	WT

	JACK HIRSCHY LVSTK INC. , JACKSON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1500
	175.00
	WT

	DONALD E JOHNSON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1655
	173.00
	WT

	COLT HIGH , TWIN BRIDGES,
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1335
	171.00
	WT

	CALE OR MATT CHRISTIANSEN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1405
	166.00
	WT

	CALE OR MATT CHRISTIANSEN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1155
	166.00
	WT

	TOM TAMCKE , DILLON
	1
	LH-BULL
	1170
	151.00
	WT

	ARRINGTON RANCH LLC , CANYON CREEK
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1085
	151.00
	WT

	DAVE OR JD OR COLBY OR R HAWK , CHARLO
	1
	LH-BULL
	1030
	146.00
	WT

	SCHUETT FARMS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1290
	137.00
	WT

	CALE OR MATT CHRISTIANSEN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1220
	130.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	
	



